2025
Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

2025
Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

May

June

July

This calendar includes key dates for holidays and major events that impact the instructional program.
Please refer to the school website cbhs-sacramento.org for more information.

13

10

13

11

24-28

12; 15-19
Dec 22-Jan 5

19

16

Mar 30-April 6

13
14-21
22
25

8-July 17
19

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS HIGH SCHOOL
2025-2026 Academic Calendar

Fall Semester Begins

Labor Day Holiday -School Closed

Open House

School Holiday - School Closed

(1°* Quarter Ends)

Professional Development Day — No classes
Veterans Day Holiday observed — School Closed
Thanksgiving Recess - No Classes

Semester Review & Exam Days (2" Quarter ends)
Christmas Recess - No Classes

Faculty/Staff Professional Day — No classes
Spring Semester begins

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday — School Closed

President’s Day Holiday — School Closed

Community Retreat — No Classes

3 Quarter Ends

Faculty/Staff Professional Day — No classes

Easter Recess — No Classes

Founder’s Day (Minimum Day)

Semester Review & Exam Days (4™ Quarter Ends)
Baccalaureate and Graduation (Tentative)

Memorial Day Holiday — School Closed

Summer School 2026 (subject to change)
Juneteenth Holiday — School Closed

Independence Day Holiday




