CHRISTIAN BROTHERS HIGH SCHOOL 2025-2026 Academic Calendar

This calendar includes key dates for holidays and major events that impact the instructional program. Please refer to the school website cbhs-sacramento.org for more information.

2025	Please refer	to the school website cons-sacramento.org for more information.
<u>2025</u> Aug.	13	Fall Semester Begins
Sept.	1	Labor Day Holiday -School Closed
Oct.	5	Open House
	6	School Holiday - School Closed
	10	(1 st Quarter Ends)
	13	Professional Development Day – No classes
Nov.	11	Veterans Day Holiday observed – School Closed
	24-28	Thanksgiving Recess - No Classes
Dec.	12; 15-19 Dec 22-Jan 5	Semester Review & Exam Days (2 nd Quarter ends) Christmas Recess - No Classes
<u>2025</u> Jan.	5	Faculty/Staff Professional Day – No classes
	6	Spring Semester begins
	19	Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – School Closed
Feb.	16	President's Day Holiday – School Closed
Mar.	2	Community Retreat – No Classes
	6	3 rd Quarter Ends
	9	Faculty/Staff Professional Day – No classes
	Mar 30-April 6	Easter Recess – No Classes
Мау	13 14-21 22 25	Founder's Day (Minimum Day) Semester Review & Exam Days (4 th Quarter Ends) Baccalaureate and Graduation (Tentative) Memorial Day Holiday – School Closed
June	8-July 17 19	Summer School 2026 (subject to change) Juneteenth Holiday – School Closed
July	4	Independence Day Holiday